APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Projeci Title: NE 54lh Sireet Bridge Replacemant over Branah of Fourmile Creels - Gonslruction
%‘ ity of Conlractor: Herberger Construction Co., Inc.
iAﬂ (ﬁny Addross: PO Box 326, 2608 W 2nd Ave, Indianola, 1A 50125
iviaging 0 altiagaines  Flnance Budget Code: 945,3945.4451 Finance Project # 945.4451
Vendor Project or Invoice #: tf PO #
Original Conlract Date: February 247 2019 Vendor #
Date of Councll Meeting: C-30- | lrI PAYMENT REQUEST # i

PAYMENT PERIOD: From: April 15, 2019 Through: April 30, 2019

Contract Summary

Original Contract Amount: $ 1,278,252,59

Nel change by Change Orders: $ -

Contract Amount to Date: (ine 1  2) $ 1,278,252,59

Total completed and stored to date; $ 109,340.00

Relainage: 3 % of Completed Work:  §$ 3,280.20 {$30,000 Max.)

Total Eatned less Retainage; $ 106,059.80

Less previous applications for payment: $ -

SUBTOTAL $ 106,059.80
OTHER CHARGES (Altach an ltemlzed list) $ -
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 106,059.80
Balance to finish, including retainage: $ 1,172,192.79

Contract Time Remaining (Il applicable) 94.00 Working Days

Tha undersigned Conlractor carllilas thal to tha basl of lha Conlractor's knowledge, Inf flon and bslief lha work covared by lhis Applicallon for Paymanl has baen complated

In accordance with the Conlract Documents, thal all tha amounts hava bsen pald by the Gonlraclor for wark for which previous Certllicale(s) for Paymenl wara Issuad and
payments recalvad from tha Owner, and that current payment shown heraln Is now due.

Construction Contractor Approval: Herberger Gonstruction Co.,, Inc.
/ //( Firm Name
Signaluro [ = Dale £
Engineer/ Con?nm % Calhoun-Burns and Associates, Inc. 7z
i/ A/
Signalure 7 IR g Dald 7
City of Ankeny Staif Approval: % W
' v o -1/«./'/'-—————/’ - —_ ' f
“ 5—14~/9
“Signalura Dals
Submit io: Matl Ahrens, P.E. - Givil Enginéer Il - Public Works Department
E-mail: MAhrens@Ankenylowa.cov Phone:  (515) 863-3536 Fax:  (515) 963-3535

Data Printed: 6/14/2019
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MODIFIED SUBBASE

2123-7450020 STA

0.000

0.000

0050 $700.000 10.100 a 0.000 $0.00 | mo.\oo

SHLD FINISH, EARTH

_oomo | 2301-1033090 SY wmm.%o 1,741.100 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 $0.00 $0.00

STD/S-F PCC PAV'T, CL C CL 3, 9"

|oﬁy ,\‘\.\wﬂg.‘mﬁwa m>ﬂ.u..m‘\ \f‘mo.ooo - mooo} o.occ| o.,o\o\c‘ 0.000 0.000 mo..oo $0.00

RMVL OF SIGN

0080 mﬁm-ﬁoogm: EACH  $2,300.000 - 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 $0.00 $0.00

APRON, CONC, 18"

009 24160100042 EACH $5500000 1000 0.000 0000 0000 0000  S000  $0.00
APRON, CONC, 42"

0100 2435-0140148 EACH  $5.000.000 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 $0.00 $0.00

MANHOLE, STORM SWR, SW-401, 48"

0110 2435-0140200 EACH  $5,850.000 : 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 $0.00 $0.00

MANHOLE, STORM SWR, SW-402

-.oﬂo o m&mm-ozomoo EACH wwum.m..m.ooo m.o‘o‘o o.ooxor. 0.000 0.000 0.000 $0.00 %o.ool
MANHOLE, STORM SWR, SW-406

0130 24350250300 EACH  $5025.000 4000  0.000 0000 0000 ~ 0.000 50.00 50.00
INTAKE, SW-503

0140 - 2435-0250500 m>OE f.um.oo,ooo l 2.000 o 0.000 o.oooi 0.000 0.000 $0.00 $0.00

INTAKE, SW-505

Detailed Payment: 05/03/2018

BRM-SWAP-0187(642)—-SD-77
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RMVL OF PAV'T

2511-6745900 SY $13.000 94.700

0260 0.000 0.000 0.000 -o.ooo $0.00 \ mc.oo‘ :
RMVL OF SIDEWALK

0270 25117526004 SY 47000 289800 0000 0000 0000 0000  $o00 5000
SIDEWALK, PCC, 4"

0280 - mml“wwwmoom m<|i $57.000 mpo.oo.o 0.000 0.000 oomo .o.ooo mo.”oo $0.00
SIDEWALK, PCC, 5"

0290 25186910000 EACH  $200000 4000 2000 0000 2000 2000 540000  $400.00
SAFETY CLOSURE

0300 25279263117 STA  S450000 580 0000 0000 0000 0000 S0 s000
PAINTED PAV'T MARK, DURABLE

o.ﬁm mwmﬁomqai STA mmmm.ooo:;! \\W.mmo o 0.000 .o..mmo\“w 0.000 : 0.000 ....i..-.;lwo.oo $0.00
GROOVE CUT - PAV'T MARK

0320 2528-8445110 rw. mm,moo,.ooo 1.000 . 0.200 0.000 0.200 0.200 $1,300.00 $1,300.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL

oulmo - \\mm‘um..w.cmooow.ihw:;\‘mmoboo.oo.o o H.oom.. B o.‘g oooo - oMo_w o ,ﬂoo . Imwooa lwwmuooo.om
MOBILIZATION

omho. . 2554-0114012 h.m. ww.m..ooo 90.000 85.000 o.oo0| 85.000 85.000 $7,480.00 $7,480.00
WATER MAIN, TRENCHED, PVC, 12"

owmm‘ .wmmp..a.‘ﬁowm\‘hm o ﬂ.mm.oo‘m .N.?.oo.o imﬂ.oa \o\omm |.-m§.ooo o wil.oloo . W@Eum.&.l |wmmme\oo\
WATER MAIN, TRENCHLESS, PVC, 12"

Detailed Payment: 05/03/2018

BRM-SWAP-0187(642)--SD-77

Page 4 of 10
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wmmU+mmeHHﬁHNm AGEPPZ )

$0.00

obé 2601-2642100 >0Wm wqoo ooc 1.100 o ooo 0.000 0. coo

STABILIZE CROP - SEED+FERTILIZE

oa -{mimiowloooo_m|o FW.‘\ : .mnm oco \\‘H\cc.oco - ooa N 0. mom. - ‘ooo‘o N o.moo o Mo|oo e wam._lol
mﬁﬁw OOZMHW ENTRANCE, mo-uo{._

o@o o mmom‘yo‘ooowom LF . wu.oom - ..rmwo.o%\‘ -.o.ooo - 0.000 N - o.go \ Io.coo - mo|oo| a g
PERIMETER+SLOPE mmU;\_“mZH. OZ,HH DEVICE, 9"

mﬁ ...... o 2602-0000330 Eq mo.woo! rmoo.ooo 0.000 0.000 - go - -IFm.mmo moloor ‘mo.oo.-
ESSL OH., wmazmﬂmw+mhowm SEDIMNT OZHH. Um<

oms 2602~ oouoo_o m;?nm mmoo 000 H.ooo. | ‘o.ooo. m.ooo o m.ooo 1 ‘o.ooml - ma\ - wo..om
ZOWFHN.PHHOZ EROSION CONTROL

0520 2602-0010020 mbOm wfomo.ooo 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 §0.00 $0.00
MOBILIZATION, EMERGENCY EROSION CONTROL

Section Totals: $81,715.00 $81.,715.00

Section: 2 - ITEMS FOR 4 70'-0 X 3 ‘

0530 Boa.mﬂoowo CY m_w 500 wno 000 0.000 0 oleo o_moo 0.000 $0.00 $0.00
EXCAVATION, CL 10, OF&ZZMH
|omuho‘\i|wm3|%‘mmmmo SY . |ww€mom9\ Iulﬂomﬁul ‘o.mmo. o oa -|-o.§|\ - o.loolo mooo $0.00
WWHUQM >EUWO>OE PAV'T, AS PER PLAN

0550 2401~ mﬁ‘mmmu LS m;,qwo.ooo.. ..H_.ooo “““ oEm \m.ooo . .o._oo\\ - oSo o w.rwlqw..oolal mH\m\qy\
Detailed Payment: 05/03/2018

BRM-SWAP-0187(642)--SD-77

Page 6 of 10
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0660 2507-3250005 SY $3.500 1,010.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 $0.00 $0.00

ENGINEER FABRIC

0670 2507-6800061 TON $75.000

\m‘qo.ooo oooo | ‘o.ooo. 0.000 - .o.ooo B ‘mo.oo ,mo.oo
REVETMENT, CLASS E
0680 2519-1001000 LF  $70000 160000 0000 0000 0000 0000 $0.00 50.00
FENCE, CHAIN LINK, VINYL COATED
0690 25366745045 LS $4000000 1000 1000 0000 1000 1000 S400000  $4000.00
RMVL OF ASBESTOS
|c.ﬂoo||..lmmiwwbwwwoom EACH imwm”_.\ooo . .:.ooo - 3.000 o 0.000 - 3.000 o 3.000 o $21,750.00 0 w.wuuqmo.oo
(EACH' ITEM) VIBRATION MONITORING
Section Totals: $27,625.00 $27,625.00
T T : T TR T e T T R Ter e e
Time Charges
PROJECT TIME LIMIT 100.0 Days 100.0 Days 6.0 Days $0.00 6.0 Days 94.0 Days $0.00
Total Damages: $0.00
Detailed Payment: 05/03/2019

BRM-SWAP-0187(642)—SD-77 Page 8 of 10
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The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Zontractor's knowledge, information and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all the

amounts have been paid by the Conmractor for work for wh'ch previous Certificate(s) for Payment were issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

Construction Contractor Approval: Herberger Construction Co., Inc.

E \&W Py

=

Signature

Engineer / Consultant Alpprovay s & Associates, Inc.

S*0C~/F

Date

J7 7V

Signature

City of Ankeny Staff Approval:

ZA

ST,

Date

- 14~19

Signature

Submit To:  Matt Ahrens, P.E. - Civil Engineer II - Public Works Department

E-mail: MAhrens@Ankenylowa.gov Phone: (515) 963-3536 Fax: (515) 963-3535

Detailed Payment:
BRM-SWAP-0187(642)—-SD-77

05/03/2012
Page 10 of 10



CALHOUN-BURNS AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

BRIDGES € STRUCTURES € TRANSPORTATION

May 7, 2019

Matt Ahrens, P.E.

City of Ankeny Public Works
220 W. First St.

Ankeny |A 50023-1751

RE: PARTIAL PAYMENT ESTIMATE NO. 1
BRM-SWAP-0187(642)--SD-77
NE 54TH STREET BRIDGE REPLACEMENT
CITY OF ANKENY
CB&A No. 2017183

Dear Mr. Ahrens:

Enclosed is the Partial Payment Estimate No. 1, under the contract between the City of Ankeny
and Herberger Construction Company of Indianola, lowa, dated February 21, 2019.

We have checked the estimate and recommend payment by the City of Ankeny to Herberger
Construction Company in the amount of $106,059.80. Please sign the last sheet of the Partial
Payment Estimate in the space provided and return a copy to our office. We will then forward a
copy of the Partial Pay Estimate to the Contractor.

If you have any questions, please call me at 515-224-4344.

Thank you.

Sincerely, %

Jeff M. Fadden, P.E.
Project Construction Engineer

Enclosures

Copy to: Herberger Construction Company

1500 30th Street ¢ West Des Moines, IA 50266
WATS 877/241-8003 4 Phone 515/224-4344 & FAX515-224-1385 < email: email@calhounburns.com







